Turze, Les$na

Turze

Turze, OSM

Turze, Przedszkole

Turze, Szkota

Damaszka, Topolowa
Damaszka, Koto Krzyza
Damaszka, 18

Damaszka, 14

Boroszewo, Sady
Boroszewo, Centrum
Boroszewo, 53

Wedkowy

Liniewko

Swarozyn, Przychodnia
Swarozyn, Wyzwolenia
Wacémierek, Patac
Wacmierek, "Woda Na Mtyn"
Sliwiny, Kapliczka

Sliwiny, 20

Sliwiny, Plac Zabaw

Rokitki, Bloki

Rokitki, Centrum

Rokitki, Cieptownia

Rokitki, Stoneczna
Szpegawa, Wierzbowa
Szpegawa, Debowa
Dabréwka, Tczewska, Szkota
Dabréwka Tczewska, Centrum
Dabréwka Tczewska, Mostek
Miescin, Centrum

Miescin, 25

Malenin, Dtuga

Mitobadz, Szkota

Mitobadz, Szkota

Malenin, Dtuga

Miescin, 25

Miescin, Centrum

Dabréwka Tczewska, Mostek
Dabréwka Tczewska, Centrum
Dabréwka, Tczewska, Szkota
Szpegawa, Debowa
Szpegawa, Wierzbowa
Rokitki, Stoneczna

Rokitki, Cieptownia

Rokitki, Centrum

Rokitki, Bloki

Sliwiny, Plac Zabaw

Sliwiny, 20

Sliwiny, Kapliczka
Wacémierek, "Woda Na Mtyn"
Wacémierek, Patac
Swarozyn, Wyzwolenia
Liniewko

Wedkowy

Boroszewo, 53

Boroszewo, Centrum
Boroszewo, Sady
Damaszka, 14

Damaszka, 18

Damaszka, Koto Krzyza
Damaszka, Topolowa

Turze, Skrzyzowanie

Turze, OSM

Turze, Le$na

Rozktad wazny w dniu 19 maja 2024 R.

Linia "GTBUS" - hezpiatna

14:00
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:23
14:25
14:28
14:29
14:31
14:32
14:34
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:53
14:54
14:56
15:00

%)

GTBUS

GMINNY TRANSPORT PUBLICZNY

Batdowo, Centrum

Czalin, Lipowa

Gniszewo, Starogardzka
Wiec¢mierek, "Woda Na Mtyn"
Sliwiny, Kapliczka

Sliwiny, 20

Sliwiny, Plac Zabaw

Rokitki, Bloki

Rokitki, Centrum

Rokitki, Cieptownia

Rokitki, Stoneczna
Szpegawa, Wierzbowa
Szpegawa, Debowa
Dabréwka, Tczewska, Szkota
Dabréwka Tczewska, Centrum
Dabréwka Tczewska, Mostek
Miescin, Centrum

Miescin, 25

Malenin, Dtuga

Mitobadz, Szkota

KURSY POWROTNE

16:30
16:34
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:54
16:56
16:57
16:59
17:00
17:03
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:19
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:25

Mitobadz, Szkota

Malenin, Dtuga

Miescin, 25

Miescin, Centrum

Dabréwka Tczewska, Mostek
Dabréwka Tczewska, Centrum
Dabréwka, Tczewska, Szkota
Szpegawa, Debowa
Szpegawa, Wierzbowa
Rokitki, Stoneczna

Rokitki, Cieptownia

Rokitki, Centrum

Rokitki, Bloki

Sliwiny, Plac Zabaw

Sliwiny, 20

Sliwiny, Kapliczka
Wieémierek, "Woda Na Mtyn"
Gniszewo, Starogardzka
Czalin, Lipowa

Batdowo, Centrum

15:20
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:33
15:35
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:56
16:00

18:00
18:04
18:06
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:25
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:32
18:35
18:40



